Treballs de Fi de Grau:

Nom Tutor

Aguilera Malagon, Paulino
Aubanell Jubany, Anna Maria
Bannikova, Marina

Bielsa Pedret, Esperanca
Bolivar Ramos, Maria Teresa
Bolivar Ramos, Maria Teresa
Caballero Chacon, Joan
Caballero Chacon, Joan
Cadena Abadias, Sergi
Cappelli, Gabriele

Ellis, Jessica Lee

Ellis, Jessica Lee

Esparza, Ricard

Esparza, Ricard

Fernandez Blanco, Javier
Fernandez Blanco, Javier
Garcia-Lépez, Miquel Angel
Groger, Andre

Guerrero Gonzalez, Montserrat
Guerrero Gonzalez, Montserrat
Guerrero Gonzalez, Montserrat
Izard Granados, Gabriel
Izard Granados, Gabriel
Izard Granados, Gabriel
Karatzimas, Sotirios
Karatzimas, Sotirios

Lloret Villota, Joan

Lloret Villota, Joan

Lépez llzarbe, Rubén
Nicolini, Rosella

Papioti, Katerina

Papioti, Katerina

Papioti, Katerina

Pham, Thai Binh

Ramos, Xavi

Rialp Criado, Alex

Rovira Val, Maria Rosa
Rovira Val, Maria Rosa
Salvadori, Luca

Salvadori, Luca

Pla 1102 - ADE en angles

Titol treball

The Impact of Big Data on Small and Medium-Sized Enterprises
European Gas Industry in the 19th century

Economics of petroleum

Temps lliure/Free time

Project on strategic alliances and innovation

Project on new venture internationalization

Business plan development: Social Economy business

Uptake of cloud computing by SMEs

Overview and positioning of the start-up eco-system of Barcelona area in Europe.

Did better education foster economic growth in the late-19th century (1850 - 1914)? A review of the literature

Strategic Planning and Consulting Team working with local businesses as part of a collaboration between UAB and US University. Specialty: Marketing

Strategic Planning and Consulting Team working with local businesses as part of a collaboration between UAB and US University. Specialty: Strategic Management

Toursim trends in the most visited metro areas in the EU

The logic behind the thematic allocation of the European Structural and Investment Funds.

Understanding Income and Wealth Inequality in Spain

What's a job? Wage, career prospects, commuting time, etc.
Housing prices and rents within Barcelona

Causes and consequences of migration

Digital Marketing Plan

Digital Marketing Plan

Digital Marketing Plan

Private brands and consumer atraction in retail

Innovation on the retail Businesss

Solutions for Sustainability and food waste.

Strategic management accounting

Integrated reporting in the public sector

Business unit sale in a corporate bankruptcy

Intangible Assets: Consumer brand valuation

Marketing plan for a company.

Foreign direct investment: economic and political tools for development
Electricity Auctions

Philanthropy and Public Good Provision

Central Bank Bond Auctions

Efficiency analysis: a survey with banking application

Is inequality bad for your health?

Internationalization strategic and process of a born global firm
Accountability and Transparency. Similarities and differences.
Development of Integrated Reporting

Gender gaps and inequalities: education, labour market, pensions, politics
Women’ s empowerment and the glass ceiling

NIU Alumne
1397582
1361200
1304099
1393076
1393075
1393107
1393081
1393082
1392799
1306102
1395663
1397808
1392744
1330043
1394923
1397940
1396807
1393073
1393083
1365275
1397282
1392801
1397743
1395564
1393115
1330020
1395789
1392745
1397722
1392800
1393108
1395787
1393139
1393105
1397649
1393117
1365292
1365647
1395793
1393037



Treballs de Fi de Grau: Pla 1102 - ADE en angles

Nom Tutor Titol treball NIU Alumne
Sanguinetti, Claudia Corporate Responsibility and Employment 1393077
Sanguinetti, Claudia Collaborative economy and its implications 1393078
Sewaid, Ahmed Crowdfunding: Opportunity Identification, Product Development, Financial Planning, Marketing & Implementation 1393116
Sewaid, Ahmed Crowdfunding: Opportunity Identification, Product Development, Financial Planning, Marketing & Implementation 1393084
Sewaid, Ahmed Crowdfunding: Opportunity Identification, Product Development, Financial Planning, Marketing & Implementation 1393168
Sierra Noguero, Eliseo Bankruptcy law 1329726
Silaghi, Florina Project on corporate reputation on the Spanish market 1393038
Silaghi, Florina Project on corporate debt restructuring and bankruptcy resolution 1397881
Silaghi, Florina Project on mortgage securitization and foreclosure 1364254
Slof, John Accounting for Digital Assets and Cryptocurrencies 1397805
Urbano Pulido, David Entrepreneurship and Innovation ecosystems in the digital economy 1395661
Urbano Pulido, David Entrepreneurship and Innovation ecosystems in the digital economy 1393109

Ysas Molinero, Helena Labour law and the business dynamics 1365164



