Treballs de Fi de Grau:

Pla 1102 - ADE en anglès

Nom Tutor	Títol treball	NIU Alumne
Aguilera Malagon, Paulino	The Impact of Big Data on Small and Medium-Sized Enterprises	1397582
Aubanell Jubany, Anna Maria	European Gas Industry in the 19th century	1361200
Bannikova, Marina	Economics of petroleum	1304099
Bielsa Pedret, Esperança	Temps Iliure/Free time	1393076
Bolivar Ramos, María Teresa	Project on strategic alliances and innovation	1393075
Bolivar Ramos, María Teresa	Project on new venture internationalization	1393107
Caballero Chacon, Joan	Business plan development: Social Economy business	1393081
Caballero Chacon, Joan	Uptake of cloud computing by SMEs	1393082
Cadena Abadias, Sergi	Overview and positioning of the start-up eco-system of Barcelona area in Europe.	1392799
Cappelli, Gabriele	Did better education foster economic growth in the late-19th century (1850 - 1914)? A review of the literature	1306102
Ellis, Jessica Lee	Strategic Planning and Consulting Team working with local businesses as part of a collaboration between UAB and US University. Specialty: Marketing	1395663
Ellis, Jessica Lee	Strategic Planning and Consulting Team working with local businesses as part of a collaboration between UAB and US University. Specialty: Strategic Management	1397808
Esparza, Ricard	Toursim trends in the most visited metro areas in the EU	1392744
Esparza, Ricard	The logic behind the thematic allocation of the European Structural and Investment Funds.	1330043
Fernández Blanco, Javier	Understanding Income and Wealth Inequality in Spain	1394923
Fernández Blanco, Javier	What's a job? Wage, career prospects, commuting time, etc.	1397940
García-López, Miquel Àngel	Housing prices and rents within Barcelona	1396807
Gröger, Andre	Causes and consequences of migration	1393073
Guerrero González, Montserrat	Digital Marketing Plan	1393083
Guerrero González, Montserrat	Digital Marketing Plan	1365275
Guerrero González, Montserrat	Digital Marketing Plan	1397282
Izard Granados, Gabriel	Private brands and consumer atraction in retail	1392801
Izard Granados, Gabriel	Innovation on the retail Businesss	1397743
Izard Granados, Gabriel	Solutions for Sustainability and food waste.	1395564
Karatzimas, Sotirios	Strategic management accounting	1393115
Karatzimas, Sotirios	Integrated reporting in the public sector	1330020
Lloret Villota, Joan	Business unit sale in a corporate bankruptcy	1395789
Lloret Villota, Joan	Intangible Assets: Consumer brand valuation	1392745
López Ilzarbe, Rubén	Marketing plan for a company.	1397722
Nicolini, Rosella	Foreign direct investment: economic and political tools for development	1392800
Papioti, Katerina	Electricity Auctions	1393108
Papioti, Katerina	Philanthropy and Public Good Provision	1395787
Papioti, Katerina	Central Bank Bond Auctions	1393139
Pham, Thai Binh	Efficiency analysis: a survey with banking application	1393105
Ramos, Xavi	Is inequality bad for your health?	1397649
Rialp Criado, Alex	Internationalization strategic and process of a born global firm	1393117
Rovira Val, María Rosa	Accountability and Transparency. Similarities and differences.	1365292
Rovira Val, María Rosa	Development of Integrated Reporting	1365647
Salvadori, Luca	Gender gaps and inequalities: education, labour market, pensions, politics	1395793
Salvadori, Luca	Women's empowerment and the glass ceiling	1393037

Treballs de Fi de Grau:

Pla 1102 - ADE en anglès

Nom Tutor	Títol treball	NIU Alumne
Sanguinetti, Claudia	Corporate Responsibility and Employment	1393077
Sanguinetti, Claudia	Collaborative economy and its implications	1393078
Sewaid, Ahmed	Crowdfunding: Opportunity Identification, Product Development, Financial Planning, Marketing & Implementation	1393116
Sewaid, Ahmed	Crowdfunding: Opportunity Identification, Product Development, Financial Planning, Marketing & Implementation	1393084
Sewaid, Ahmed	Crowdfunding: Opportunity Identification, Product Development, Financial Planning, Marketing & Implementation	1393168
Sierra Noguero, Eliseo	Bankruptcy law	1329726
Silaghi, Florina	Project on corporate reputation on the Spanish market	1393038
Silaghi, Florina	Project on corporate debt restructuring and bankruptcy resolution	1397881
Silaghi, Florina	Project on mortgage securitization and foreclosure	1364254
Slof, John	Accounting for Digital Assets and Cryptocurrencies	1397805
Urbano Pulido, David	Entrepreneurship and Innovation ecosystems in the digital economy	1395661
Urbano Pulido, David	Entrepreneurship and Innovation ecosystems in the digital economy	1393109
Ysas Molinero, Helena	Labour law and the business dynamics	1365164